Graze & Grow

MegaMin Graze & Grow 6% Phos is a medicated supplement
that provides broad spectrum macro and trace minerals,
plus protected protein meal, vitamins, urea and Rumensin™,
MegaMin Graze & Grow 6% Phos supplies a high level of
phosphorus which is essential for energy metabolism,
appetite, efficiency of feed utilisation, bone growth, lactation,
and fertility, and is ideal for cattle grazing phosphorus-
deficient dry pasture during winter and drought conditions.

» Provides 6% phosphorus, 6% urea and protected protein
meal for extended grazing.

Stimulates appetite to help optimise dry feed intake.

Contains Rumensin™ for improved weight gain and feed
conversion efficiency.

Supplies essential broad spectrum macro and trace
minerals, plus key vitamins.

Ideal for stock grazing phosphorus-deficient country.

Phosphorus can assist growth, milk production and fertility.

Phosphorus is vital for energy production (dry and green feed).

Available without Rumensin™ upon request.

Feeding Guide

Recommended daily intake is
30-60g/100kg body weight/day.

FEED RATE
(g/day)

Cattle 150-300

Consumption rates may vary depending on seasonal
conditions, pasture availability and condition of livestock,
as well as salt requirements. Use higher recommended feed
rate during peak demand. Ensure livestock have access to
sufficient dry feed and clean drinking water at all times. For
more information contact AgSolutions on 1800 81 57 57.

WARNING: This product is for cattle only. Equines must not
be allowed access to feeds containing Rumensin™ or urea as
ingestion may be fatal. This product contains urea which may
be harmful or even fatal if excessive amounts are consumed
too quickly. Do not feed to starving, thirsty or salt-deficient
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TYPICAL
ANALYSIS (DMB)

Calcium (Ca)
Phosphorus (P)
Sulphur (S)
Magnesium (Mg)
Potassium (K)
Silicon (Si)

Iron (Fe)

Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)

Copper (Cu)

Cobalt (Co)
Selenium (Se)

lodine (1)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Boron (B)

Salt (NaCl)

Protein Meal

Urea

Ammonium Sulphate
Equivalent Crude Protein
Total Crude Protein
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Monensin as Rumensin™

Dry Matter (DM)

Balanced Protein Mineral
Supplement with 6%
Phosphorus, Urea,
Protected Protein Meal,
Vitamins and Rumensin™

Graze & Grow
6% Phos

10.3%
6.1%

1.7%

0.8%

0.9%

4.0%

1.0%
0.05%
406.0mg/kg
148.0mg/kg
13.5mg/kg
3.2mg/kg
4.8mg/kg
1.1mg/kg
3.1mg/kg
5.0%
29.6%
6.0%

2.5%
20.9%
30.7%
25450 IU/kg
6362 1U/kg
38.0mg/kg
255.0mg/kg
96.8%

% Suitable For

i 1 g
VAR Assisting fertility and production of young cattle v
ﬁg, Crop stubble/straw v

2 i Winter/dry feed, drought conditions or phosphorus-
{,m, { deficient country
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