Mega Min 6% Graze & Grow

Balanced Protein Mineral Supplement with 6% Phosphorus, Urea, Protected Protein Meal, Vitamins and Rumensin™

MegaMin Graze & Grow 6% Phos is a medicated supplement that provides broad spectrum macro and trace minerals, plus protected protein meal, vitamins, urea and Rumensin[™]. MegaMin Graze & Grow 6% Phos supplies a high level of phosphorus which is essential for energy metabolism, appetite, efficiency of feed utilisation, bone growth, lactation, and fertility, and is ideal for cattle grazing phosphorusdeficient dry pasture during winter and drought conditions.

- Provides 6% phosphorus, 6% urea and protected protein meal for extended grazing.
- Stimulates appetite to help optimise dry feed intake.
- Contains Rumensin[™] for improved weight gain and feed conversion efficiency.
- Supplies essential broad spectrum macro and trace minerals, plus key vitamins.
- Ideal for stock grazing phosphorus-deficient country.
- Phosphorus can assist growth, milk production and fertility.
- Phosphorus is vital for energy production (dry and green feed).
- Available without Rumensin[™] upon request.

Feeding Guide

Recommended daily intake is 30-60g/100kg body weight/day.



 \checkmark

 \checkmark

Cattle

Consumption rates may vary depending on seasonal conditions, pasture availability and condition of livestock, as well as salt requirements. Use higher recommended feed rate during peak demand. Ensure livestock have access to sufficient dry feed and clean drinking water at all times. For more information contact AgSolutions on 1800 81 57 57.

WARNING: This product is for cattle only. Equines must not be allowed access to feeds containing Rumensin[™] or urea as ingestion may be fatal. This product contains urea which may be harmful or even fatal if excessive amounts are consumed too quickly. Do not feed to starving, thirsty or salt-deficient livestock. Keep the product dry and feed in open/well-drained troughs, preferably covered.

Suitable For

Assisting fertility and production of young cattle

Crop stubble/straw

Solutions

Winter/dry feed, drought conditions or phosphorusdeficient country

TYPICAL ANALYSIS (DMB)	Graze & Grow 6% Phos
Calcium (Ca)	10.3%
Phosphorus (P)	6.1%
Sulphur (S)	1.7%
Magnesium (Mg)	0.8%
Potassium (K)	0.9%
Silicon (Si)	4.0%
Iron (Fe)	1.0%
Manganese (Mn)	0.05%
Zinc (Zn)	406.0mg/kg
Copper (Cu)	148.0mg/kg
Cobalt (Co)	13.5mg/kg
Selenium (Se)	3.2mg/kg
lodine (I)	4.8mg/kg
Molybdenum (Mo)	1.1mg/kg
Boron (B)	3.1mg/kg
Salt (NaCl)	5.0%
Protein Meal	29.6%
Urea	6.0%
Ammonium Sulphate	2.5%
Equivalent Crude Protein	20.9%
Total Crude Protein	30.7%
Vitamin A	25450 IU/kg
Vitamin D3	6362 IU/kg
Vitamin E	38.0mg/kg
Monensin as Rumensin™	255.0mg/kg
Dry Matter (DM)	96.8%

Available in 20kg Bags and 1t Bulk Bags.

